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
glass door set takes you to the patio and backyard. A two piece power room and laundry room are also on the main. Upstairs are two 
bedrooms, a main bathroom and a 3 piece ensuite for the master bedroom.

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Surrey, Sullivan Station
# 38 14356 63A AV, V3X 0E3

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-688-4340

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-May-14 4:53 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1408816
Active

 

List Price: $314,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $314,000

Subdiv/Complex: MADISON
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2011 028-568-729
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF3
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,116 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Grge/Double Tandem, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 97 Total Units in Strata: 97

NoFlooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Forced Air, Oil Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced Yard

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
TOUCHBASEMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $129.39

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management

Legal: PL BCS4076 LT 3 LD 36 SEC 9 TWP 2 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: Club House, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 12'6
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 10'
Main F. Dining 11' X 9'
Main F. Family Room 13' X 8'
Above Bedroom 9'6 X 9'6
Above Bedroom 9'6 X 9'6
Above Master Bedroom 12' X 12'6
Above Laundry 3'4 X 3'2
Below Entrance Hall 10'9 X 3'6
Below Utility 6'8 X 3'2

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 673 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 670 Basement Area: Full 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 158 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,501 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,501 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage - Wolstencroft, (2) Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Better than New with no GST! 3 bdrm, 3 bathroom (powder on main), townhouse in Popular Madison complex. Close to Bell Center for the 
Performing Arts and Sullivan Heights Park. Burrard floorplan with Open Concept Main floor, 9' ceilings and  laminate flooring. Great 
entertaining kitchen with breakfast bar. Great location in the complex, across from playground and visitor parking spots. Fenced low 
maintenance backyard.

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Surrey, Queen Mary Park Surrey
# 318 8183 121A ST, V6Y 1K1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-685-3828

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-May-14 4:53 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca
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